Type
Size
Materials
Weight

Burner

Capacity

Usage
Fuel
Colour

Heat Output

Electricity

Foco Two 600 Ultra Slim

BIO-30-136

600

500

100

373 AN

E 13 ﬁ

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Built-in Bioethanol Fireplace

Height: 500 mm Width: 600 mm / Depth: 100 mm (Height with burner: 603 mm)

Steel

Approx. 10 kg

Adjustable Manuel bioethanol burner (Burner width: 400 mm / Flame width: 280 mm)

2.0 Liter

Approx 0.28 L/h - Up to 7h00m per filling

Bioethanol (Recommended 96,6% alcohol)

Black

2.17 kW

No
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